

Legal Name: The Dian Fossey Gorilla Fund International | Legal Address: 800 Cherokee Avenue, SE, Atlanta, GA 30315 | Phone: 1-800-851-0203 | Tax ID/EIN: 52-1118866

## The Dian Fossey Gorilla Fund International Legacy Society

The Dian Fossey Gorilla Fund's Legacy Society honors individuals for their commitment to gorilla conservation through a bequest, a charitable trust, insurance, or other estate planned gift. Legacy gifts impact the gorillas by helping the Fossey Fund to plan for innovative future programs and to weather the unexpected difficulties inherent in gorilla conservation. Legacy gifts can be made to the Dian Fossey Gorilla Fund or to the Endowment Fund of the Dian Fossey Gorilla Fund International. The Endowment Fund is a permanent endowment, the corpus of which is to be held in perpetuity and subject to various Endowment Fund policies. Additional information on the Endowment Fund is available upon request

one:	Email:
*****	***************************************
ase be advised that the	e following person(s):
provided for the Diar	n Fossey Gorilla Fund International in my/our Will / estate plans as follows:
	lue is \$     Date of birth:       inting purposes only)     Date of birth:
(for account) (f	
(for account) (f	Inting purposes only) ed these assets to (a) the Dian Fossey Gorilla Fund International or 7ment Fund of the Dian Fossey Gorilla Fund:
(for account) I/We have designat (b) the Endow Without restr	Inting purposes only) ed these assets to (a) the Dian Fossey Gorilla Fund International or 7ment Fund of the Dian Fossey Gorilla Fund:
(for account I/We have designat (b) the Endow Without restr Restricted for	Inting purposes only) ed these assets to (a) the Dian Fossey Gorilla Fund International or rment Fund of the Dian Fossey Gorilla Fund: iction
(for account I/We have designate (b) the Endow Without restress Restricted for A copy of the	<pre>unting purposes only) ed these assets to (a) the Dian Fossey Gorilla Fund International or ment Fund of the Dian Fossey Gorilla Fund: iction the purpose of:</pre>
(for account I/We have designat (b) the Endow Without restr Restricted for A copy of the How would you like	<pre>unting purposes only) ed these assets to (a) the Dian Fossey Gorilla Fund International or ment Fund of the Dian Fossey Gorilla Fund: iction the purpose of: Will / estate plan document is / is not attached</pre>